assessment _id

403-000215202
403-000215202
403-000233102
403-000233202
403-000233300
403-000321111
403-000321121
403-000321125
403-000321203
403-000321206
403-000321216
403-000321216
403-000321217
403-000321217
403-000321221
403-000321224
403-000321225
403-000321226
403-000321227
403-000325301
403-000328301
403-000328403
403-000336202
403-000407301
403-000417402
403-000419202
403-000420201
403-000422109
403-000422109
403-000422111
403-000422112
403-000422113
403-000422114
403-000422116
403-000422117
403-000422119
403-000427101
403-000429201
403-000501101
403-000502301
403-000502401
403-000509201
403-000510402
403-000517201
403-000523101
403-000524301
403-000612101
403-000612102
403-000627101
403-000830100
403-001018301
403-001025100

sale_id

1015722
2322758
2264167
2385561
2421006
2395406
2378855
989458

2300676
2396105
1003740
2298213
1008393
2008138
1503927
1566149
2385056
1569962
2442604
2457910
2438068
2380352
2318423
2254328
2416119
2248814
2321056
1545311
2447764
926338

894639

944539

2393485
1524934
873664

2360058
2440805
2448122
2396980
2357772
2342196
2339381
2388843
2301241
2320717
2380790
2297488
2297490
2288160
2328428
2375109
2441909

Vacant_Improved ASR

Vacant
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant
Improved
Improved
Vacant
Improved
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Improved
Vacant
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant
Vacant
Improved
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved

1.24
1.01
131
0.77
1.04
0.95
0.93
1.00
1.18
0.77
1.08
1.11
1.20
1.20
0.94
1.02
1.09
1.28
0.97
0.86
0.77
0.99
0.90
1.02
1.10
1.05
1.05
0.76
1.00
1.02
1.10
1.00
1.29
0.90
0.70
1.40
1.07
1.04
1.20
1.22
111
0.89
1.16
1.08
0.92
0.78
0.83
0.86
1.12
1.63
0.99
1.10



403-001028201
403-001033401
403-001104101
403-001125201
403-001212401
403-001226201
403-001233101
403-001401214
403-001409101
403-001409101
403-001415301
403-001416401
403-001416401
403-001507301
403-001610301
403-001715401
403-001722201
404-000115403
404-000115405
404-000116201
404-000116213
404-000116221
404-000116222
404-000116224
404-000116224
404-000116230
404-000117312
404-000117313
404-000117314
404-000125400
404-000127301
404-000134301
404-000204101
404-000204301
404-000210102
404-000210106
404-000212302
404-000215200
404-000233400
404-000234302
404-000326102
404-000327101
404-000407401
404-000418301
404-000418402
404-000418412
404-000418412
404-000418413
404-000422302
404-000513401
404-000513402
404-000525201
404-000613401

2297462
2416146
2387975
2248631
2267237
2318542
2418118
2398228
995307

2430932
2345224
1011781
2203386
2416121
2458113
2450256
2392267
2399084
2451725
2216435
2431715
2455119
2433605
2372323
2434400
2443158
2379213
1551637
1551638
2320087
2289562
2339064
2344855
2301813
1564348
1543448
2435070
2294807
2447904
2300843
2292645
2378867
2288265
2461369
2436099
1020147
2398780
2256037
2367748
2291009
2385996
2388100
2331880

Improved
Vacant
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant
Vacant
Improved
Vacant
Vacant
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant
Improved
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Improved
Vacant
Vacant
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant
Improved
Vacant
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved

1.25
1.36
1.13
1.21
1.09
1.03
0.96
0.96
0.92
0.92
1.14
1.44
1.30
0.80
1.27
0.95
1.09
0.70
0.85
1.03
0.87
0.95
1.00
1.00
1.05
1.02
0.88
0.99
0.99
1.30
1.22
1.02
0.91
1.27
1.01
0.64
1.00
0.95
0.74
1.24
1.20
0.81
1.23
1.16
0.81
0.83
0.90
0.95
1.12
1.17
0.73
0.85
1.21



404-000704201
404-000714301
404-000715402
404-000715403
404-000715403
404-000715409
404-000716305
404-000721301
404-001022402
404-001022402
404-001036201
404-001103101
404-505000950
404-505001100
404-505001200
404-505001250
404-505001250
404-505001350
404-505001500
404-505001550
404-505001600
404-505001650
404-505002100
404-505002200
404-505002350
404-505002850
404-505002950
404-505003000
404-505003400
404-505003550
404-505003600
404-505003650
404-505003650
404-505003700
404-505003850
404-505003850
404-505003900
404-505003900
404-505004100
404-505004150
404-505004200
404-505004350
404-505004350
404-505004400
404-505004450
404-505004450
404-505004550
404-505004600
404-505004700
404-505004750
404-505005050
404-505005450
404-505005850

2322364
2376662
2455221
2370529
2404726
2359117
2410573
2331153
2378502
2433947
2373229
2367740
2339053
2384020
2325982
1025881
2387518
2407149
2415401
2352458
2389928
944595

2215872
2380451
2446467
2418378
1038385
1037580
1569964
2446634
2446632
2362930
2392940
2336077
1583632
2445213
1583633
2445214
1025908
2325343
2325344
1549511
2433269
1563509
1516962
2299862
997103

2391991
1532539
2432709
960836

2450064
1512197

Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant
Improved
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Improved
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Improved
Improved
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Improved
Vacant
Vacant
Improved
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Improved
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant

0.82
0.92
1.09
1.14
0.85
0.93
0.81
1.12
0.89
0.89
1.01
0.97
0.96
1.04
1.07
1.00
0.75
1.12
0.93
0.91
1.00
1.01
1.39
1.33
0.80
0.90
1.11
111
0.90
1.12
1.07
1.04
0.88
0.96
0.75
1.00
0.94
1.00
0.89
1.00
1.00
1.83
0.75
0.89
0.85
1.10
0.92
1.10
0.93
0.96
0.88
1.80
1.00



404-505005900
404-505006050
404-505006300
404-505006350
404-505006750
404-505006900
404-505007300
404-505007350
404-505007500
404-505007700
404-505007700
404-505007800
404-505007850
404-505008200

929290

960837

2225734
2225735
2398175
2287071
2454189
2331213
1045129
1568140
2386412
1569969
2377827
1038394

Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Improved
Improved
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Improved
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant

1.07
1.00
1.00
1.00
0.59
0.99
0.79
1.00
0.71
0.81
1.21
1.07
1.33
0.85



